FLORIDA ARCHERY ASSOCIATION STATE FITA CHAMPIONSHIP

REGISTERED FITA - 19-20 September 2015 — Easton/Newberry Center

State Record - *

Club 90
JUNIOR MALE OLYMPIC RECURVE
C Chris Francis Newberry 262*

ADULT MALE OLYMPIC RECURVE
C Destin Murphy UofF 203
2 Michael Alvis Suncoast 60

JUNIOR MALE COMPOUND RELEASE

C Thadrick Heaney Georgia 297
ADULT MALE COMPOUND RELEASE
C Angel Ramirez Brevard 309
2 Joe Loureiro Gold Coast 311
3 Eric Helfritz Ft Lauderdale 306
Scott Barrett Tampa Bay 306
Club 70
70+ MASTER MALE BAREBOW RECURVE
C Gary Lashley Lee County 176
2 Joe Simone Lee County 116

CADET MALE OLYMPIC RECURVE
C Jonathan Garner Georgia 265

JUNIOR FEMALE OLYMPIC RECURVE
C Julia Francis Newberry 274
2 Aubrey Webster SHEAF JOAD 255

ADULT FEMALE OLYMPIC RECURVE
C Brandy Alvis Suncoast 119

50+ MASTER MALE OLYMPIC RECURVE
C John Hall Tri-State 286

60+ MASTER MALE OLYMPIC RECURVE
C John Derr Tri-State 211
2 Larry Michael (Sarasota) 162

70+ MASTER MALE OLYMPIC RECURVE
C Don Planthaber Ft Lauderdale 230

50+ MASTER MALE COMPOUND FINGERS
C Oliver Austin Tri-State 269

60+ MASTER MALE COMPOUND FINGERS
C Dale East Tallahassee 308*
2 Rick DuBrueler Lee County 300
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Page 2 - FAA 15FTA
Club 70

CADET MALE COMPOUND RELEASE
C Paco Rodriguez Ft Lauderdale 334

2 Christian DeMersman Lekatchka 316

JUNIOR FEMALE COMPOUND RELEASE

C Meagan Petitt Tampa Bay 323

2 Angelica Ramirez Newberry 333

ADULT FEMALE COMPOUND RELEASE

C Diane Watson Aripeka 333

2 Rebecca Stein-Meisner Downtown 325

3 Erika Lundeen Indian River 330
Heather Johnson Lee County 326
Michelle Stahl Lee County 322
Blanca Ramirez Brevard 301

50+ MASTER MALE COMPOUND RELEASE

C Charlie Wilder Gator 344
2 Scott Eurich Gold Coast 332
3 James Harden Gold Coast 335

Terry Patterson Alachua F&L  ----
60+ MASTER MALE COMPOUND RELEASE
C Jake Pettitt Aripeka 329
2 John Lackey Lee County 322
3 Oscar Westbrook Tallahassee 309

Jay Siegel Gold Coast 294
70+ MASTER MALE COMPOUND RELEASE
C Ken Jones Gold Coast 302
2 Laszlo Toser Gator 312

Club 60

CADET FEMALE BAREBOW RECURVE
C Kaitlin Lutsch New Mexico 37
2 Morgan Murdick Xterminators 39*

50+ MASTER FEMALE BAREBOW RECURVE

C Joan Peterson Lee County 112*
2 Tracey Francis Newberry 93

CADET FEMALE OLYMPIC RECURVE
C Meghan Collins Spot On 326*
2 Rebekah Lopez Newberry 309

50+ MASTER FEMALE COMPOUND FINGERS

C Sandy Pettitt Aripeka 198

CADET FEMALE COMPOUND RELEASE
C Hala Skelton Wallaby 324
2 Alexandra Wright Tampa Bay 308
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Club 50

CUB FEMALE BAREBOW COMPOUND
C Ashlyn Guppenberger Xterminators 211*

CUB FEMALE OLYMPIC RECURVE

C Sophie Shepherd Lekatchka 285
2 Emily Smith Xterminators 285
3 Kiera Grover Spot On 293

Getsemani Perez Bullseye Bndts 282

Jayde Alderman Xterminators 157
Riya Patel Suncoast 149
CUB MALE OLYMPIC RECURVE
C Tyler Levanduski Spot On 321
2 Andrew McBride Suncoast 256
3 Edwin Reyes Gold Coast 71
Lane Alvis Suncoast 88
Tristan Turnbull Tampa Bay 115

CUB MALE COMPOUND RELEASE

C Austin Hall Tampa Bay 323
2 Adam Jones Tampa Bay 300
Club 30

BOWMAN MALE BAREBOW COMPOUND
C Clayton Donahue National Army  142*

BOWMAN FEMALE OLYMPIC RECURVE
C Mackenzie DiGiacomo Gold Coast 247

BOWMAN FEMALE COMPOUND RELEASE
C Erin Hogue Tampa Bay 349*
2 Sydney Sullenberger Tampa Bay 346
3 Vanessa Perez Bullseye Bndts 332
Sarah Shelley Lee County 332
Gabriella Colbert Xterminators 319
Alicia Aviles Ft Lauderdale 314

Judges: Tim Austin, Bob Jones, Gene Goldacker

249*

301
308
277
285
254
248

340
217
185
160
118

317
311

175*

279

353
356*
341
338
328
330

257*

318
311
305
282
273
257

335
264
245
149

86

320
328

105*

224

331
330
332
314
323
322

313*

331
324
315
313
286
300

345
276
262
180
174

346
346

206*

278

356*
341
342
330
322
321

EITA

1030*

1235
1228
1190
1162
970
954

1341
1013
763
577
493

1306
1285

EITA

628*

1028

1389*
1373
1347
1314
1292
1287

NFAA

NFAA

NFAA

NFAA
NFAA

NFAA

NFAA

NFAA

NFAA

NFAA

NFAA

NFAA
NFAA

NAA

NAA
NAA
NAA
NAA
NAA
NAA

NAA
NAA
NAA
NAA
NAA

NAA

NAA

NAA

NAA

NAA



